
$1,182.09

Date Transaction Type Transaction Detail Amount Balance

2/11/2020 $CashApp Membership Dues - Taniece Eure $55.00 $1,237.09

2/13/2020 $CashApp 2020 HBCU Alliance Ticket $25.00 $1,262.09

2/13/2020 $CashApp 2020 HBCU Alliance Tickets (VIP) $50.00 $1,312.09

2/18/2020 Credit Card Payment Wix Website Upgrade for the Year ($52.89) $1,259.20

2/26/2020 Paypal Membership Dues - Nina Bryson $57.00 $1,316.20

2/26/2020 Paypal Paypal Fees ($1.95) $1,314.25

2/29/2020 Paypal Membership Dues - Jerome Tinker $57.00 $1,371.25

2/29/2020 Paypal Paypal Fees ($1.95) $1,369.30

3/5/2020 Paypal Membership Dues - William William $57.00 $1,426.30

3/5/2020 Paypal Paypal Fees ($1.95) $1,424.35

$1,424.35

$544.56

Date Transaction Type Transaction Detail Amount Balance

No Updates $544.56

$544.56

February 2020 Designated Scholarship Funds
Beginning Balance

Total Balance

Beginning Balance

February 2020 Financial Summary - Total Account

Total Balance
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